BSc (Hons)
PSYCHOLOGY

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

Local A/Ls: Minimum of 3 “S" Passes in any stream OR

Cambridge/Edexcel A/Ls: Minimum of 3 “D" Passes in any
stream OR Successful completion of a Foundation Programme
accepted by SLIIT

AND Pass Aptitude Test conducted by SLIIT, and Interview
conducted by the School of Psychology, SLIIT

Psychology is the study of the mind and behaviour of
humans and animals. It is a broad field that encompasses a
wide range of topics, including human development,
cognition, emotion, and social behaviour. The field of
Psychology is increasingly in demand worldwide.

There is an increasing global need for trained professionals in
the field of Psychology. Psychology and its teachings can be
applied in many day-to-day life settings, and trained
professionals are able to apply the findings and principles of
Psychology effectively in diverse fields.

An individual with a Psychology degree has the option of opting for postgraduate level studies or to work within and
outside of Psychology depending on their interests and skills. Individuals with postgraduate level qualifications will
be eligible to engage in

rewarding careers as Psychologists in specialised sub-disciplines in Psychology.

Duration :  3years

Entry :  February/ June
Location :  Malabe

Offered :  Weekdays
Examinations :  Weekdays/ Weekends

ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL RECOGNITION
Affiliated with Liverpool John Moores University, UK

PROFESSIONS DERIVED FROM ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY *
- Work Psychologist - HRM Consultant - Careers Advisor/Consultant
- Marketing Strategist - Ergonomics Specialist - Corporate Trainer

GENERAL OCCUPATIONS

- Clinical/Counselling Psychologist - Developmental Psychologist - Forensic Psychologist
- Psycho-social Worker - Mental Health Researcher - Health Psychologist

PROFESSIONS DERIVED FROM CHILD & EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY *
- Child Psychologist - Educational Psychologist - Special Needs Teacher

*Students are highly encouraged to pursue a postgraduate qualification in the specific field in Psychology in order to gain further expertise




YEAR ONE
SEMESTER 01

SEMESTER 02

YEARTWO
SEMESTER 01

SEMESTER 02

YEAR THREE

PS1113
PS1123
Part |

PS1134
PS1M44
EN1072

PS$S1213
Part Il

PS1224
PS1234
EN1082

PS2113
Part Il

pPS2124
PS2134
PS2144

PS2213
Part IV

PS2224
PS2234
pPS2243

Studying Psychology

Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology
Relationships and Associations

Introduction to Developmental Psychology and Individual Differences
Psychological Themes

Communication Skills

Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology
Testing for Differences

Introduction to Biological and Cognitive Psychology
Concepts in Mental Health and Wellbeing

English for Academic Purposes

Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology
Qualitative Research Methods

Cognitive and Biological Psychology
Developmental and Social Psychology
Contemporary Issues in Applied Psychology

Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology
Advanced Quantitative Psychology

Careers and Employability

Mental Health Disorders

Psychology Internship

BSc (Hons) Psychology (Top-Up) , LJMU

6502PSYSLI
6504PSYSLI
6505PSYSLI
6508PSYSLI
6510PSYSLI
6500PSYSLI

Healty Psychology
Positive Psychology
Psychology in Education
Social Cognition

Work Psychology
Psychology Dissertation

03
03

04
04
03

03

04
04
03

03

04
04
04

03

04
04
03

20
20
20
10
10
40



