

BSc (Hons) PSYCHOLOGY

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

Local A/Ls: Minimum of 3 "S" Passes in any stream OR

Cambridge/Edexcel A/Ls: Minimum of 3 "D" Passes in any stream OR Successful completion of a Foundation Programme accepted by SLIIT

AND Pass Aptitude Test conducted by SLIIT, and Interview conducted by the School of Psychology, SLIIT

Psychology is the study of the mind and behaviour of humans and animals. It is a broad field that encompasses a wide range of topics, including human development, cognition, emotion, and social behaviour. The field of Psychology is increasingly in demand worldwide. There is an increasing global need for trained professionals in the field of Psychology. Psychology and its teachings can be applied in many day-to-day life settings, and trained professionals are able to apply the findings and principles of Psychology effectively in diverse fields.

An individual with a Psychology degree has the option of opting for postgraduate level studies or to work within and outside of Psychology depending on their interests and skills. Individuals with postgraduate level qualifications will be eligible to engage in rewarding careers as Psychologists in specialised sub-disciplines in Psychology.

Duration	:	3 years
Entry	:	February/ June
Location	:	Malabe
Offered	:	Weekdays
Examinations	:	Weekdays/ Weekends



ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL RECOGNITION

Affiliated with Liverpool John Moores University, UK

PROFESSIONS DERIVED FROM ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY *

- Work Psychologist	- HRM Consultant	- Careers Advisor/Consultant
- Marketing Strategist	- Ergonomics Specialist	- Corporate Trainer

GENERAL OCCUPATIONS

- Clinical/Counselling Psychologist	- Developmental Psychologist	- Forensic Psychologist
- Psycho-social Worker	- Mental Health Researcher	- Health Psychologist

PROFESSIONS DERIVED FROM CHILD & EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY *

- Child Psychologist	- Educational Psychologist	- Special Needs Teacher
----------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------

*Students are highly encouraged to pursue a postgraduate qualification in the specific field in Psychology in order to gain further expertise

YEAR ONE

SEMESTER 01

PS1113	Studying Psychology	03
PS1123	Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology	03
Part I	Relationships and Associations	
PS1134	Introduction to Developmental Psychology and Individual Differences	04
PS1144	Psychological Themes	04
EN1072	Communication Skills	03

SEMESTER 02

PS1213	Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology	03
Part II	Testing for Differences	
PS1224	Introduction to Biological and Cognitive Psychology	04
PS1234	Concepts in Mental Health and Wellbeing	04
EN1082	English for Academic Purposes	03

YEAR TWO

SEMESTER 01

PS2113	Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology	03
Part III	Qualitative Research Methods	
PS2124	Cognitive and Biological Psychology	04
PS2134	Developmental and Social Psychology	04
PS2144	Contemporary Issues in Applied Psychology	04

SEMESTER 02

PS2213	Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology	03
Part IV	Advanced Quantitative Psychology	
PS2224	Careers and Employability	04
PS2234	Mental Health Disorders	04
PS2243	Psychology Internship	03

YEAR THREE

BSc (Hons) Psychology (Top-Up) , LJMU

6502PSYSLI	Healty Psychology	20
6504PSYSLI	Positive Psychology	20
6505PSYSLI	Psychology in Education	20
6508PSYSLI	Social Cognition	10
6510PSYSLI	Work Psychology	10
6500PSYSLI	Psychology Dissertation	40